HX2263
VER:V1.21 / 13深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
High Performance Current Mode PWM Controller
Features
 Power-on Soft Startup
 External Programmable PWM switch Frequency
 Low VDD startup current (<5uA)

 Overload Protection (OLP)
 Over Temperature Protection (OTP)
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
HX2263PG DIP-8 HX2263,2263 TUBE 2000pcs/box
HX2263DRG SOP-8 HX2263,2263 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HX2263DRG4 SOP-8 HX2263,2263 REEL 4000pcs/reel
HX2263DBVRG SOT-23-6 2263,63XXX REEL 3000pcs/reel
Note：The XXX in the marker indicates the lot number.
DIP-8
SOP-8
SOT-23-6